« Hochwertige Glasfasern
=« Hohe Temperaturbestandigkeit
« Robust, hochflexibel

= di-soric
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Dichtung
Sealing ring

Technische Daten (typ.)
Lange

Abmessung Faserbindel
Gehauselange
Gehéusehohe
Gehéusebreite
Biegeradius

Material Faser

Material

Funktionsprinzip
Bauform

Einzelfaser

Geeignet fur

Tastweite
Temperaturbestandigkeit
Schutzart

Weitere Informationen / Zubehoér

+20°C, 24V DC
600 mm
@2,5mm

15 mm

10 mm

40 mm

> 3 x Schlauch-@
Glasfaser

= Edelstahl (Tastkopf)
» Silikon-Metallmantel (Ummantelung)

Lichttaster

Quader

@ 0,05 mm

Verstarker flr Glasfaser-Lichtleiter

10 ... 100 mm

-40 ... +180 °C (kurzzeitig bis +250 °C)
IP 67

https://www.di-soric.com/202102
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